Purchase Marshall University Ol‘del‘ #
i : Office of Purchasin
Change Request One John Marshall Dr%ve MU23PAINTSERV
AL Huntington, WV 25755-4100
FY Buyer Date Account P.O. Date Contract
23 MD 6/15/23 11/17/22 MU19PAINTSERV
Document Document Action

[T Requisition (Cancellation only)
™ Regular Purchase Order
[ Contract Purchase Order

[T Cancellation

[T Unused Balance

[ Increase/Decrease

[T Error in Total Amount
[T Change of Account

[T Change of Vendor Name/Address

[ Open End Contract Purchase [ Freight [ Other
[T Agreement [V Renewal
™ Extension Error
Vendor Name, Address, Phone #, etc. | Vendor Code454708510 BOG Unit Name & Address
Elite Development Group LLC M;‘;ShaufUmVﬁrSI.ty
18911 Bear Creek Rd Office of Purchasing
One John Marshall Drive

Catlettsburg, KY 41129 Huntington, WV 25755-4100

Ph# 304-674-5090 Fax vmedpg@yahoo.com FEIN#45-4708510

Item#

Quantity

Description of Change

Unit Price Extended Price

To renew contract MU19PAINTSERYV according to all terms, conditions,
and specifications contained in to original contract and all authorized

change orders.

Change Order # 1_

Beverage On-Call Painting Contractor Services

Renewal Effective Dates: July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Renewal # 1 of 4

Renewals Remaining: three (3) one year renewals

Reason for Change: Contract Renewal Previous Total $ Open-End
Increase $ _
Decrease $ _
New Total $ Open-End
Approved: M\m&&k 06/15/2023

BOG 79

Authorized Signature Date
N/A
Attorney General if required Date




MARSHALL
UNIVERSITY.

www . marshall.edu

Oftice of Purchasing
Renewal Letter
June 9, 2023

Elite Development Group LLC

18911 Bear Creek Road
Catlettsburg, KY 41129

Re: Contract Renewal for MU23PAINTSERV

Hello,

The above referenced contract expires on 6/30/23. There is a provision for renewal upon
written mutual agreement of the parties.

Please annotate on the bottom of this letter, with your signature and date, if you agree to renew
contract, MU23PAINTSERV, effective 7/1/23 through 6/30/24 under the same terms and
conditions as the original contract including all approved change orders.

Please return the executed letter via email at your earliest convenience.

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me at delongl6@marshall.edu.

Smcere]y,

(,Of QLDS )Uuz)

Misty DiSilvi
Contract Specialist

I agree to the current MU23PAINTSERYV for an additional one (1) year period under the same
terms and conditions as the original contract.

X Yes No

Yes, subject to the following changes indicated below or in the attached letter.

Hlft ™ L1325

1gnature Date

Developed by the Office of Purchasing 1 Created: 12/01/2020



CONTRACTOR LICENSE

AUTHORIZED BY THE
West Virginia Contractor
Licensing Board

. NUMBER: WV049749

CLASSIFICATION:
GENERAL BUILDING

ELITE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
DBA ELITE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
13911 BEAR CREEF POAD
cm.swsm KY 41129

DATE ISSUED ,

4

Aulhorized Signature Chalr, Wes! Virginia Contiacior
Licensing Board




) @
ACORD
.___..‘-—_/

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MMWBD/YYYY)
06/07/2023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificato holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
if SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subjact to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on
this certificate dcas not confer rights to the certificate helder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER aer
Peoples Insurance Agency, LLC PHONE [FAx
PO Box 210 G, s (AC,No):
Marietta, OH 45750 ADD .
INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC 8
L o INSURER A : Cincinnati Insurance Company 10877
INSURED  Ejite Development Painting, LLC | nsurerB: NorthStone Insurance Company 13045
18905 Bear Creek Rd INSURER C :
Catlettsburg, KY 41129 -
INSURERD :
INSURERE :
INSURERF :
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES.

LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED 8Y PAID CLAIMS.

INSR] ADDLUSUBR] LICY EFF_| POLICY
LIR | TYPE OF INSURANCE INSD | WVD POLICY NUMBER A _(u_gnulv%’h LIITS :
AV l COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY ECP 0656224 06/01/2023 | 08/01/2024 | EACH OCCURRENCE [ 1,000,000
clams-mape v OCCuR | PREMISES (Ea gocurence) $ 1,000,000
MED EXP (Anycneporsen) | $ 10,000
) e PERSONAL8ADVINJURY |§ 1,000,000
GENL. AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE s 2,000,000
v roucy fRO- Loc PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | § 2,000,000
OTHER: s
A | AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY EBA 0856224 08/01/2023 | 08/01/2024 | OMBINED SINGLE LM | ¢ 1,000,000
v ANvauto BODILY INJURY (Per person) | §
GWNED HEDULED -
N DoNLY SCHED BODILY INJURY (Per accident)| § -
HIRED NON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE s
AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY | (Per accidant)
s
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE S
EXCESS LIA8 CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE s
DED RETENTION § s
WORKERS COMPENSATION 600680 PER oTH-
B | AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY YIN WCN 7 081012023 | 080172024 ¥ STatute  _ER
ANYPROPRIETOR/P: 000,
A VP ARTNEREX NIA E.L. EACH ACCIDENT s 1.000.000
(Mandotory in NH) E.L DISEASE - EA EMPLI H 1,000,000
if yes, describe under
ESERIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L DISEASE - POLICY LMIT | § 1,000,000
1

OESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD %01, Additional Romarka Schodulo, may bo attached if more space is required)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

Marshall University
1 John Marshall Drive
Huntington, WV 25755

L

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

OS2 |

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD



Vendor/Customer

| Vendor/Customer ) Legal Name
/v VCO000118190

From11to10f1 First Prev Next Last Attachments

ELITE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

Alias/DBA Vendor Active Status Customer Active Status : Previous Name ‘ ;

Active Inactive

Save Undo Delete Insert Copy Paste Search @R

4 GeneralInfo ——— -~
|

Vendor/Customer : |VC0000118190 }
Legal Name : [ELITE DEVELOPMENT GRC|

Allas/DBA : o \

Veondor Active Status : active v
| Vendor Approval Status : [Complete B
! Customer Active Status : |nactive v

Customer Approval Status : incomplete
Location Nzme : |
FirstName : |

MiddleName:|

Restrict Use by Department :

Miscellaneous Account :
Internal Account :

Third Party Only :

Third Party Vendor :

Third Party Customer :
Inventory Customer :
Healthcare Provider :

Never Archive :
Restrict VSS Access : No v
- No New Busi :

LastName : |

: Company Name : [ELITE DEVELOPMENT GRC

Pravious Name :

Prevent MA Reference :
PunchOut Enzabled :
Re-PunchOut Enabled :

El ic Order Enabled :

I Previous Street :, ‘
Pravicus City : e .J
Provious State/Province : — —»-—:4;
Previous Country : ™ E“;

W-9 Recelved : 7

W-9 Received Date : W N j
W-8 Recelved :

W-8 Received Date : |

Accepts Credit Cards :

Active From :

Active To :

Last Usage Date :

Department : L_Ag—* |

Unit : E j‘—‘t Py

-~ @ Headquarters - -—— —~ -

Headquarters Account : Yes

e e

Web Address http://: | '

Headgquarters Account Code : \C0000118190

D Catalog DUNS : |

! Headquarters Account Legal Name : [ELITE DEVELOPMENT GR;CA}

S -
Catalog Extended BUNS :|

Franchlse Account :

——

Catalog Unique Entity ldentifier : ]"_‘___“ 1

-, Moeretoam
payer ID {8510 |

Taxpayer ID Number Type: gin v

— @ Organization —— ~ -~ "o o s
Org Type: ¢

Wy Vv

1099 Classification: Corporation v

1042-S Ch. 3 Reciplent Code : | :@‘}

1042.5Ch. 4 Status Code: 4%1}
i Lol

Number of Employees :
Merchant(D: -
Sex: v
DateofBith:[
Marital Status : v
Annual Income : v
RS Country of Residenco : \‘““:4_).

! IRS Country Sub Code : =
[ Withholding Exempt :
National Provider D :
Assligning Authority :
CAGE Code:|

Permanent Staffed Office in State :

< Disbursement Options -
Category: DIRC E—I
‘ Description :
: Defauit Type :
‘ Default Priority : /o
Detault Format :
Default Format Description :
Scheduled Payment Day : [
Singte Payment Indicator :
Name on Check : Legal Name v
Eligible for VCA Payments : '
VCA Effective From Date : | -
VCA Effective To Date : L—' ]
! VCA Primary Emall : 1"_ O
VCA Secondary Email : {_

Direct Payments

1099 Indicator : [No ]
1042Stndicator:fo
Taxpayer ID Number : W“@
Taxpayer (D Number Type : g v
Detailed TIN Type :
Foreign Tax 1D :

1042-S Reciplent Account Number : |
W-8 Form : v
TaxProfile:™ ~—— 2 ’

Tax Profile Name:r I |

EBIC Number : | i

IAEC Number:| B

Woeb Address hitp:lf ;|
ployee ID : |

Employee Status : v
Supplier Shared Secret:| ~ 1

Hold Payment :
Hold Payment Authorized By : o

Hold Payment Authorized On : ;

Hold Reason :

Prevent New Spending : v S

Prevent New Orders : For All Departments v
Third Party Code:|™ ~ T — “‘f@

Third Party Name :i, * “—’ -
Third Party ApprovedBy : |~~~
Third Party Approved On : =
Third Party Reason : |




VCAComments:

— @ Prenote/EFT - - — -~ - - -

Genorate EFT Payment
ABA Number

Bank Namo

Account Type

Account Number
Routing ID Number
Bank Phone Number

Prenote Requestad Date : "7 o

Prenote Return Reason
Prenote Retum Reason Message

Foreign Correspondent Bank Namo : ° W-9 Mailing Date :
Foreign C pondent Bank Branch Country Code: W-9 Rosponse Date :
Account Number Linkage to Provider Identifier : v -

Reason for Submission : v

-~ ¥ Remittance Advice -
Remittance Advice Required :
Remittance Advice Format:™
Remittance Advice Format Description :
Remittance Advice Transmission Mode :

@ Vendor Terms

Number of Days 1:
Discount Percent 1:

Number of Days 3:|
Discount Percent 3 :

. Always Infer Third Party Vendor :
Third Party Address [D : |

H EFTFormat:, —

EFT Format Description :

EFT Status :

Last Status Change :

o
1

EFT Status Description :

i Prenote Return Reason Explanation : -

Discount Always 1: Discount Always 3 :
NumberofDays2: ) Number of Days 4 : .
DiscountPercent2: = DiscountPercemtd:[ ~ "~
Discount Always 2 : Discount Always 4 :
- @ Accounts Receivable
Defauit Recelpt Type : v Bill Headquarters :
Default Billing Profile:” =~ = 2‘.] Bankruptey :
Cost Accounting Funding Type : o v Contral Statement BPRO : R ?’:J
CreditiDeblt Card Type : " Contral Statement Billing Location :
Cradit/Debit Card Number : ) Contral Statement Address D2 "~ T T 7 1 "]
Nameo on Card : o Suppress Central Statement :

Credit/Debit Card Expiration Month : v

Suppress Central Past Due Statement :

Credit/Debit Card Explration Year : v
v eMALL
DUNS: Proferrod Ordering Method :
Extended DUNS : Pcard Acceptance Level :

Unique Entity ldentifler: ) o Create Certification Document :
Internet Catalog: -~ | Vendor Preference Lovel : g9
VSS Registered :

< Location Information

‘Vorify My Locations by : Use My TIN Number v
Vendor Verification Based On :
Vendor Verification Password ;'

Send Activation Codo :

Activation Email Address :
Actlvation Code :

Confirm Activation Code :”

Requestor Namo :

Requestor Phone Number :

Confirm Verifications : ..

ease verity thal you aro par

- b Fee and Vendor Compliance Holds

Fee Exempt :

Tax Clearance :

Registration Application Date : ) Unemployment Insurance :
Registration Effective Date:* ) ) : 7 ) Worker's Compensation :
Registration Expiration Date: S y of Stato Reg :
T - Fadoral Debarred :

Pre-Registration Code : 7 ]

b Executive Compensation

¥ Additional Information

Misceltaneous Fietd 1: Miscellancous Flag 1:

Miscellaneous Field 2 : o Miscellancous Flag 2 :
Miscellaneous Fietd 3 : ' Miscellaneous Flag 3 :
Miscellencous Flotd 4: o :

Miscellaneous Field 5 :

Miscallaneous Fleld 6: B ’

Miscellaneous Field 7 :




— 9 Travel

Travolor::
Travei Policy : [ IS
| Allow Traveler Advanees :
| PCard ID 1 [ )
— ¥ Change Manag
Creatod By : [frykit "] Last Modified By : {inlerface ]
Kimberly J Fry interface User
Croated On : [08/03/2022 Last Modified On : [05/04/2023
Last Approved By : fintedface ] Commonts :
Interface User
Last Approved On : [05/04/2023 A
Date Registered : (08/03/2022
Top
CREATE DOCUMENT> Creale New Record Modify Existing Record
UPDATE>  Headquarers Add 1099 tnformation Entry Add 1042-$ Reporting Information Entry ~ Vendor Business Types By Commeodity
SEARCHBY>  MasterContacts =~ MaslerAddresses  Vendor Commodily  VendorAddresses  Vendor BusinessTypes  VendorServiceAreas ~ VCMOQuery  Historical Vendor Information

Vendor Transaction Higtory,



	Change Order From ready.pdf
	Marshall 23-34.pdf
	backup docs.pdf

